
PRICE LIST

30 minutes 45 minutes

75 minutes60 minutes

Alternative Massage

Facial Lift Massage
Neck & Shoulders

35€
35€

45€
45€
45€
50€

55€
55€
55€
60€

80€
90€
35€
45€

55€
40€
55€

Classic Oil Relaxing
Lymphatic Drainage
Facial Lift Massage
Deep Tissue

Classic Oil Relaxing 90'
Ayurvedic Massage 75'
Foot Reflexology 30'
Foot Reflexology 45'

Foot Reflexology 60'
Chair Massage 45'
Kobido Natural Fascia
lifting 60'

Alma Mater

Classic Oil Relaxing
Lymphatic Drainage
Facial Lift Massage
Deep Tissue

Couples Massage 60' 
Couples Massage 75' 

65€
75€

Only on Wednesdays, price per guest

Classic Oil Relaxing
Lymphatic Drainage
Deep Tissue

65€
65€
70€


